Headcount Enroliment of New First-Time Full-Time Degree-Seeking Students by State of Residence:

Fall Term 2018 through 2023

State of Residence
Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania

New York

Other Areas

Grand Total

2018
2,424
215
110
109
132
2,990

2019
2,313
163
96

74
143
2,789

2020
2,066
99
67
58
90
2,380

2021
2,284
86

59

36
104
2,569

2022
2,380
S7
75
38
112
2,662

2023
2,704
59

60

40
133
2,996



